

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① provide and lay of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick					
— as per clause					
2	12	30.0	0.100	—	72.0 ✓
2	6	30.0	0.100	—	36.0 ✓
2	1	23.0	0.100	—	5.00 ✓
					113.0 m ² ✓
17/10/22 50					
abstract of Qty & costing					
1/1) clearing & grubbing road land					
vide TMBP-15					
Qty. 0.523 Hac.	@ 62032.43	—			32443.00 ✓
2) const. of Sub grade & bottom					
shoulder vide TMBP-15					
Qty. 861.0 m ³	@ 251.50	—			216800.00 ✓
3) const. of bitumen sub base					
vide TMBP-15					
Qty. 84.105 m ²	@ 2708.89	—			227831.00 ✓
4) provide lay & provide and compact					
Gr-2 vide TMBP-15					
Qty. 67.65 m ³	@ 5353.72	—			362179.00 ✓
					841253.00 ✓
					839253=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BIP/P			841253.00 839253.00
(5/5) provide for street and compound					
h3 wide TMBP-15					
Qty. 257.0 m ³ @ 5132.46					1319042.00
(6/6) provide and apply prime coat					
SS-1 wide TMBP-15					
Qty. 3426.67 m ² @ 59.21					202893.00
(7/7) provide lay and rolling of					
closed graded premix wide-15					
Qty. 3426.67 m ² @ 261.46					895937.00
(8/8) provide and applying tack					
coat RS-1 wide TMBP-16					
Qty. 11215.97 m ² @ 20.17					226226.00
(9/9) provide for semi dense					
bituminous concrete wide TMBP-16					
Qty. 194.10 m ³ @ 13893.42					2696713.00
(10/10) consist of unreinforced panel					
concrete wide TMBP-16					
Qty. 213.96 m ³ @ 9225.33					1973852.00
(11/11) Reinforce cement concrete mix					
crack for stone wide TMBP-16					
(i) kg stone Qty. 3.0 Nos					
@ 2942.30					8827.00
(ii) 20cm stone 4.0 m @ 813.33					3253.00
(12/12) provide & fix up retro reflector					
sym bolt wide TMBP-16					
(i) 60mm equilateral triangle Qty. 7.0 m					3142.00
@ 4488.79					8199417.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BIFP			815541.70
(13) 600mm circular @th. 8.0 mm					819741.80
@ 5930.41					47447.00
(14) 600mm x 450mm rebar					
@th. 6.0 mm @ 5782.81					34697.00
(13/13) Reinforced C.C. m15 grade					
boundary pillar with TMSP-17					
@th. 58.0 mm @ 640.12					37127.00
(14/14) plaster of tree & their main					
terrace for one year view					
TMSP-17, @th. 103.0 mm					
@ 1109.63					124293.00
(15/15) providing and laying of foot					
applied thermoplastic compound.					
with TMSP-17					
(1) for BT @th. 410.0 mm ² @ 823.80					337758.00
(2) for BT @th. 4.0 mm ² @ 823.80					3295.00
(3) for BT @th. 113.0 mm ² @ 926.43					104686.00
(16/16) providing & fixing of typical inter					
masonry sign board with TMSP-17					
@th. 3.0 mm @ 12610.81					37832.00
(17/17) Brick masonry work in cm (113)					
in parapet with TMSP-17					
@th. 14.40 mm ² @ 6231.35					89731.00
(18/18) plaster with C.M (114) on brick					
work with TMSP-17					
@th. 100.80 mm ² @ 201.23					20284.00

9026563.00

Continuation B 9024563.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/S/P			9026563.00
(19/19) Paints of two coats including					9024563.00
Primer coat vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 292.80 m ² @ 116.85					34217.00
(20/20) E/W in excavation for structure					
vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 29.793 m ³ @ 326.71					9735.00
(21/21) provide RCC mix concrete for					
plain concrete in open foundation					
vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 2.962 m ³ @ 7055.93					20900.00
(22/22) Brick masonry work in cm					
(115) in head wall vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 27.655 m ³ @ 6303.84					174324.00
(23/23) provide and lay RCC MP4					
for culvert vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 7.5 m @ 7346.833					55101.00
(24/24) plaster with cm (115) 15 mm					
thick on brick work vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 65.891 m ² @ 201.23					13259.00
(25/25) provide 15 mm cement punning					
vide TMBP-18					
Qty. 13.26 m ² @ 53.48					709.00
					9334808.00
					9332888.00
Add 1% L.C				(+)	93328.00
					93348.00
Add 12% D.S.T				(+)	1120172.00
					1119937.00
Add 10% for profit				(+)	117505.00
					10665838.00

<u>upto date material statement</u>					
Soil :-	861.0 m ³				
Aggregate :-	460.0 m ³				
Stone chips :-	568.0 m ³				
Course sand :-	134.0 m ³				
Brick :-	7200 No.				
SS-1 :-	2.9 MT				
RS-1 :-	3.09 MT			Roy ST 11750 RS = U	
S-90 :-	6.5 MT			(=) 113500 = V	
S-65 :-	24.61 MT			400 RS = W	
Total value as per bill -		Rs 208246 = w			
plus P.P.Y tax at -		Rs 10450.000 = v			
		Rs 208246 = w			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plane of 208246 = w					
Vs No 2 of 10/12/22					
By S D 5.1					10413 = w
" 3 Tax 0.1					2083 = w
" 4 Crs 0.1					2083 = w
" 5 S Tax 0.1					2083 = w
" 5 S Tax 0.1					2083 = w
" Roy S F					4005 = w
Total Deduction					22750 = w
By CFMS					185496 = w
Total					208246 = w
Passwd for 208246 = w and 200					
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six					
Six					

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Muzaffarpur East-2

Alloc. no. = 48 At - 30/11/2022

Total → 210493 = w

Paid → 208246 = w

Bal. → 2247 = w

Balance! - 224707578

→ 10 12
2022